FONTAINEBLEAU

S Jump Bost 2025

)

Competition No.: 27
CSIP 1,10m
Table A against the clock
Dimanche 5 Octobre 2025
Start: 16:15

Table : A

FEI Article : 238.2.1.1

Height: 1,10 m

Speed :

Length :

Time allowed :

Time limit :

Obstacles:

Jump-off:

Length :

Time allowed :

Time limit :

2nd Phase :

Length :

Time allowed :

Time limit :

350 m/min

460 m
79 sec
158 sec

11

0 m
0 sec
0 sec

0 m
0 sec
0 sec

Course Designers
Nicolas DELERUE
Rémi DUPEUX



